Rank
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11
12
13
14
15
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17
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School
Farmington
Lehi
Springyville
Olympus
Highland
Maple Mountain
Timpview
Bountiful
Skyline
Viewmont
Murray
Provo
Salem Hills
Brighton
Wasatch
Orem
Box Elder
Bonneville
East
Mountain View
Timpanogos
Payson
Alta
Woods Cross
Hillcrest
Cottonwood
Spanish Fork
Mountain Ridge
Park City

RPI
0.712165
0.698417
0.682411
0.655964
0.649645
0.596037
0.589835
0.587842
0.580674
0.579168
0.515018
0.513354
0.501082
0.499934
0.488327
0.479464
0.477338
0.473604
0.460782
0.456512
0.455845
0.449181
0.412528
0.405619
0.347701
0.344833
0.331067
0.315782
0.292026

Girls Basketball RPI

WP
0.944444
0.857143
0.900000
0.761905
0.809524
0.666667
0.714286
0.666667
0.700000
0.636364
0.571429
0.578947
0.500000
0.500000
0.433333
0.409091
0.400000
0.375000
0.409091
0.428571
0.411765
0.400000
0.400000
0.277778
0.095238
0.210526
0.142857
0.142857
0.117647

OWP
0.518788
0.578835
0.501360
0.585023
0.522039
0.544512
0.487690
0.526252
0.477480
0.528664
0.463796
0.448662
0.501305
0.495840
0.543758
0.548297
0.542350
0.562110
0.505229
0.475500
0.489718
0.488470
0.409606
0.509589
0.565110
0.446791
0.482268
0.450816
0.425675

OOWP  W-L

0.537102
0.522265
0.517989
0.498468
0.504411
0.510068
0.489455
0.510290
0.508085
0.549049
0.491669
0.509301
0.504948
0.518059
0.486362
0.486392
0.532806
0.519043
0.493384
0.496800
0.501781
0.493690
0.482053
0.513037
0.505446
0.490398
0.497609
0.486295
0.475312

17-1
18-3
18-2
16-5
17-4
12-6
15-6
14-7
14-6
14-8
12-9
11-8
11-11
11-11
9-11
9-13
8-12
6-10
9-13
9-12
7-10
8-12
8-12
513
2-19
4-15
318
3-18
2-15



